
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 & N1/2 OF NE1/4 O
& N1/2 OF SE1/4 EX 2 AC ON THE W
EX 10 AC DESC ORB 818-1791. PB 9

TICE ANISE E TESTAMENTARY TRUST DATED JANUARY 3, 1
125 SE PASTURE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-4S-17-08866-000

5200 CROPLAND CLS2
02

29417.00 1.00/

2038 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY
05/16/2024 MLU

06/26/2017 BC 127.00 51,330 1,134,000 42,330 9,000

STANDARD
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7,435

1,143,000
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2,256
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56,509

1,150,435
0

1,150,435

1228/1158 1/17/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENA J LOFTON & CATHR

MICHAEL H TICE & BR

1226/1751 12/22/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUIS J JR & TERRI T 

MICHAEL H TICE & BR
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SALE:3:1: 5 ACRES     $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: NOT SURE ABOUT IMPROVEMENTS NEED TO FIEL

21031 M H 125 09/02/2003

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 14 69 966.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 0 0 3 100 435

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,435

1 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 113.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 41,810

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 520

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 126.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 1,134,000


